503523521 10/14/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3570147

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FABRICE FONTAINE	09/24/2015
FABRICE BARANSKI	09/24/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ORANGE	
Street Address:	78, RUE OLIVIER DE SERRES	
City:	PARIS	
State/Country:	FRANCE	
Postal Code:	75015	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14653205

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)530-9797

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 408-530-9700

Email: JOWENS@HOLLP.COM

Correspondent Name: HAVERSTOCK & OWENS LLP

Address Line 1: 162 N WOLFE ROAD

Address Line 4: SUNNYVALE, CALIFORNIA 94086

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FT-03800
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JONATHAN O. OWENS
SIGNATURE:	/Jonathan O. Owens/
DATE SIGNED:	10/14/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment_10_14_2015#page1.tif

PATENT 503523521 REEL: 036795 FRAME: 0309

ASSIGNMENT

useful improvements	as described and set forth in	d Fabrice Baranski, herematter reterred the below-identified application for Unit	o as "ASSIGNORS", have invented certain new and ed States Letters Patent:
Title of Invention:	MECHANISM FOR MAN	NAGING A COMMUNICATION SES	SION
Date of execution of	application:	Filing Date: June 17, 3	015 Serial No.: 14/653,205
WHEREA the entire right, title a	AS, Orange, 78 rue Olivier de and interest in said invention	Serres, 75015 Paris, France, hereinafter and application and in any Letters Patent	referred to as "ASSIGNEE", is desirous of acquiring which may be granted on the same;
which is hereby ackn Assignee, and Assign Patent, and any Lette any divisions, renewa- to be held and enjoye	owledged, Assignors have so see's successors and assigns, a rs Patent which may be reafte als, continuations in whole or	ld, assigned and transferred, and by these all right, title and interest in and to said it granted on the same in the United St in part, substitutions, conversions, reisse and exclusively as it would have been held to exclusively as it would have been held.	, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said avention, said application for United States Letters ales and all countries throughout the world including test, prolongations or extensions thereof, said interest I and enjoyed by said Assignors had this assignment
prosecution of said ap Letters Patent and for lawfully may request, said Assignce, or Ass	optiention and/or application: the reissue thereof, and Insti- to obtain or maintain Letter, ignee's successors and assign	s, execute, verify, acknowledge and deliv numents of assignment and transfer there s Patent for said invention and improvem is.	ssignee's expense, cooperate with Assignee in the er all such further papers, including applications for of, and will perform such other acts as Assignee ent in any and all countries, and to yest title thereto in
IN TESTI	MONY WHEREOF, Assigna	-	nis assignment on the dates indicated below.
			24/09/2015
	Addrice Fontaine		Date
	4		24/09/8015 Date 24/09/815
	Fabrice Barsaski		Date
		ting this certificate verifies only the id ached, and not the truthfulness, accura	entity of the individual who signed the cy, or validity of that document.
State of California			
County of	}		
in his/her/their author	rized capacity(ies), and that	fore me,	peared ence to be the person(s) (she/they executed the same unent the person(s),
I certify under PENA is true and correct.	LTY OF PERJURY under th	e laws of the State of California that the	foregoing paragraph
		WITNESS my hand and	i official seal.
[SEAL]		Signature	
		Signature Signature of	Notary

PATENT REEL: 036795 FRAME: 0310